Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya Students' Council Election 2019

Name	of the Department:							
Name	of the School of Studies:							
S No.	Research Student's Name	Father's Name	Part of Voter's List	Serial No in Voter's List	Name of Course/ Degree	Duration of Course/ Degree	Ph. D. Course-Work qualified during the Session 2018-19	
							Total obtained marks / Total maximum marks in Ph.D. Course-Work	Percentage of total marks obtained in Ph.D. Course- Work
1.								000000000000000000000000000000000000000
2.								
3.								
4.								
5.								
after ver I marks a I Vishwa Therefo 2011 (I	erifying as per the departmental remaind thereby, obtained highest mariful full straightful for the name of Mr/Ms	Head of the Departm cord, certify that the inform also certify that Mr/Ms ks in Ph.D. Course-Work co ther certify that Mr/Ms alations – 2011 (Reviewed	nent of nation related sonducted by the and Amended recommended	to the student he department upto 29-01-2 I under clause	s contained inhas obtai during the ses eligible as 019).	under School above table is co nedssion 2018-19. per the provisio	rrect to the best of my kn total marks out of ns contained in clause	owledgetotal maximum 9 of Guru Ghasidas
Place: Date:							Signature of HOD Name: Seal:	